
I226
I360

I362
I363

I358 I225

I228

I233

I236

I300

I248

I346
I351

I350
I352

I355

I357

I356

I359

I361

A066

A070

A070A071

A075

A076

I237

A074

I365

I364

I332

I366

BRUSHY CREEK

LLANGOTHLIN
OBAN

ABERFOYLE

BEN LOMOND

TENTERDEN

GUYRA

TUBBAMURRA

WANDSWORTH

BALDERSLEIGH

BACKWATER

FALCONER

BROCKLEY

BALD BLAIR

INVERELL
LGA

GLEN INNES
SEVERN

LGA

TENTERDEN RD

MOREDUN RD

PINKETT RD

WANDSWORTH RD

RYANDA CREEK RD

INVERNESS RD

OLD
AR MI DA L E

RD

NE
W

EN
GL

AN
D

HW
Y

AL
BE

RT
 ST

WHANS RD

BRUSHY

CREEK RD

LIGHTS RD

JACKSONS RD

CRYSTALBROOK RD

FALCONER
RD

BAXTERS RD

KERSLAKES RD

WARDS MISTAKE RD

WHITES RD

TAY
LO

RS
RD

BOURNES RD

LOXTONRD

BALDERSLEIGH RD

W
E S

TB
R O

OK

RD

ROSS RD

W
OODMA

N S RD

STRATTONRD

MITCHELLS RD
JUNCTION RD

HA
LL

SB
RO

OK
RD

MAYBOLE
RD

TANGLEY RD

ES
SI

NG
TO

N 
RD

DUNLEYVALE RD

STREE TERS RD

INN RD

BA
GO

T R
D

GUYRA
RD

MOUNT MITCHELL RD

BRIARBROOK RD

EV ERET TS
R D

BEN
L OMOND

RD

TUBBAMURRA RD

MOREDUNDAMS
RD

SM
ITH

S 
RD

GLENSHIEL RD

RE
EV

ES
 R

D

GLASSERS RD

LL
AN

GO
TH

LIN
RD

GL
EN

 R
OS

S 
RD

RI
XO

NS
 R

D

NE
E

WO
RR

A
RD

TU
RN

ER
S 

RD

STOKE FARM RD

Refer
to Map

HER_003A

Refer
to Map

HER_003B

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

Armidale
Regional Local
Environmental 
Plan 2012

N

Scale:  1:160,000 @ A3

0 4
Kilometres

Map Identification Number: 0130_COM_HER_003_160_20220718

Heritage Map -
Sheet HER_003
Heritage

Conservation Area - General
Item - Archaeological
Item - General

Cadastre
Base Data 13/07/2022 © Spatial Services
Addendum Data 13/07/2022 © Armidale
Regional Council

001

007004

006

002

005 008

003

004CA

004A
004B

004C
004D

007A
007B

003B

003A

004AA

004CAA


